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September

Thu, September 01, 2022 Informational Art Club Meeting
Fri, September 02, 2022 Midterm - First 4-Week Classes
Tue, September 06, 2022 Nursing Transfer Fair
Tue, September 06, 2022 Food Truck on Campus
Wed, September 07, 2022 Self-Care Fair
Thu, September 08, 2022 Fall Play Open House & Auditions
Mon, September 12, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Tue, September 13, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Tue, September 13, 2022 Coffee & Snack Bar Fundraiser
Wed, September 14, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Wed, September 14, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Wed, September 14, 2022 Criminal Justice Career Fair
Thu, September 15, 2022 Constitution Day Recognition
Thu, September 15, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Fri, September 16, 2022 First 4-Week Classes End
Fri, September 16, 2022 Midterm - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, September 16, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Sat, September 17, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Sun, September 18, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Mon, September 19, 2022 12-Week Classes Begin
Mon, September 19, 2022 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, September 19, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Mon, September 19, 2022 College Fair
Mon, September 19, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, September 20, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Tue, September 20, 2022 Coffee & Snack Bar Fundraiser
Tue, September 20, 2022 Unity Point Recruitment Coffee Truck
Tue, September 20, 2022 Hamilton High School College Fair
Tue, September 20, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, September 20, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, September 21, 2022 Vote for Movie on the Pond
Wed, September 21, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, September 22, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Sat, September 24, 2022 FREE Family Bike Ride
Mon, September 26, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, September 27, 2022 Coffee & Snack Bar Fundraiser
Tue, September 27, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, September 27, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, September 28, 2022 Midterm - 11-Week Classes
Wed, September 28, 2022 Hispanic Heritage Month Food Tasting
Wed, September 28, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, September 29, 2022 Quincy University Table Visit
Thu, September 29, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, September 29, 2022 Movie on the Pond
Fri, September 30, 2022 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
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